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4729
Période scolaire 
Selon le calendrier défini par le Ministère de l’Education Nationale

Jours de circulation* Lun. Lun. Lun. Lun. Lun. Lun. Ven.

Numéro de course 901 701 501 1501 301 101 1101

LE PORTEL Le Portel Eglise 7H42
OUTREAU Cimetière 7H35
OUTREAU Outreau Place

BOULOGNE-SUR-MER Gare SNCF 7H53
BOULOGNE-SUR-MER Stade la Libération 8H00

SAINT-MARTIN-BOULOGNE Mairie 8H07
BAINCTHUN Place 8H13
WIRWIGNES Rue de Desvres 8H21

DESVRES Gendarmerie 8H28
COURSET Rue de Desvres N°101 8H33

ZOTEUX Mairie - Ecole 8H41
HUCQUELIERS Grand Place 8H48

BERCK Gare Routière 8H01
BERCK Mairie 8H06

RANG-DU-FLIERS La Poste 8H12
MONTREUIL Garennes N°15 8H31

NEUVILLE-SOUS-MONTREUIL Pharmacie 8H38
SAINT-OMER Gare SNCF 8H43

WIZERNES Noir Cornet 8H54
CLETY Rue Nationale 9H00

AVROULT Mairie - Ecole 9H05
FAUQUEMBERGUES Avenue Roland Huguet 9H11

BETHUNE Rue JB Lebas 7H18
BRUAY-LA-BUISSIERE La Volville 7H33

LILLERS Lycée Anatole France 7H59
BURBURE Eglise 8H05

AUCHEL Chauteaubriand 8H17
AUCHEL S. Cordier 8H20

CAUCHY-A-LA-TOUR La Guillotine 8H30
AUCHY-AU-BOIS Chaussée Brunehaut 8H40

FEBVIN-PALFART Eglise 8H49
LAIRES Place - Mairie 8H58

BEAUMETZ-LES-AIRE Eglise 9H01
ARRAS Minelle 18H17
ARRAS Gare Interurbaine 8H03 18H09

SAVY-BERLETTE Anc Route Nationale 8H31
TINCQUES Place - Eglise 8H39 18H47

SAINT-POL-SUR-TERNOISE Gare 8H53 19H00
GAUCHIN-VERLOINGT R de la Vallée N°142 8H59

ANVIN Gare 9H09
CREPY Rue Principale 9H15

LE PARCQ Salle Europarcquoise 19H18
HESDIN Gare 19H26
WAMIN Int Rue de la Loge 19H31

RADINGHEM Lycée Agricole 9H40 9H20 9H35
FRUGES Place de Gaulle 19H45
FRUGES Collège Jacques Brel 9H30 9H15 9H35 9H25 9H16 9H18
FRUGES Ste Bertulphe 9H25 9H10 9H32 9H12 9H13
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Période scolaire 
Selon le calendrier défini par le Ministère de l’Education Nationale

Jours de circulation* Lun. Ven. Ven. Ven. Ven. Ven. Ven.

Numéro de course 1201 1601 601 401 801 1001 201

FRUGES Ste Bertulphe 16H25 16H25 16H25 16H27 16H27
FRUGES Collège Jacques Brel 16H33 16H30 16H40 16H40 16H40 16H40
FRUGES Place de Gaulle 6H13

RADINGHEM Lycée Agricole 16H25 16H40
WAMIN Int Rue de la Loge 6H27
HESDIN Gare 6H31

LE PARCQ Salle Europarcquoise 6H41
CREPY Rue Principale 16H50
ANVIN Gare 16H56

GAUCHIN-VERLOINGT R de la Vallée N°142 17H06
SAINT-POL-SUR-TERNOISE Gare 6H58 17H12

TINCQUES Place - Eglise 7H13 17H27
SAVY-BERLETTE Anc Route Nationale 17H34

ARRAS Gare Interurbaine 7H50 18H04
ARRAS Minelle 7H41

BEAUMETZ-LES-AIRE Eglise 16H55
LAIRES Place - Mairie 16H57

FEBVIN-PALFART Eglise 17H05
AUCHY-AU-BOIS Chaussée Brunehaut 17H14

CAUCHY-A-LA-TOUR La Guillotine 17H24
AUCHEL S. Cordier 17H35
AUCHEL Chauteaubriand 17H40

BURBURE Eglise 17H49
LILLERS Lycée Anatole France 17H54

BRUAY-LA-BUISSIERE La Volville 18H24
BETHUNE Rue JB Lebas 18H39

FAUQUEMBERGUES Avenue Roland Huguet 16H50
AVROULT Mairie - Ecole 16H55

CLETY Rue Nationale 17H00
WIZERNES Noir Cornet 17H07

SAINT-OMER Gare SNCF 17H20
NEUVILLE-SOUS-MONTREUIL Pharmacie 17H10

MONTREUIL Garennes N°15 17H18
RANG-DU-FLIERS La Poste 17H35

BERCK Mairie 17H42
BERCK Gare Routière 17H47

HUCQUELIERS Grand Place 17H00
ZOTEUX Mairie - Ecole 17H11

COURSET Rue de Desvres N°101 17H16
DESVRES Gendarmerie 17H24

WIRWIGNES Rue de Desvres 17H29
BAINCTHUN Place 17H36

SAINT-MARTIN-BOULOGNE Mairie 17H48
BOULOGNE-SUR-MER Stade la Libération 17H53
BOULOGNE-SUR-MER Gare SNCF 17H58

OUTREAU Outreau Place 18H06
OUTREAU Cimetière

LE PORTEL Le Portel Eglise 18H15
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